
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

SRM e-Tender Notice 

 

                                                       RFX No.7000005566 

 

E-Tender No. 
 

CE/EHV PC 

O&M 

Zone/Pune/T-

14/2017-18 
 

Name of work – Work of 

Supply, Erection, Testing and 

Commissioning for addition of 

13 Nos of 33KV bays as per 

requirement of MSEDCL 

(INFRA Scheme) at various 

substations under EHV O&M 

Circle, Solapur 

Estimated Cost in Rs. 

Rs. 2,66,67,789/- 

 

EMD in Rs. 

Rs. 2,66,678/- 

 

Tender Fee in Rs. 

Rs. 5300/- (Rs. 5000/- + 

6% VAT) 

Date of Sale 

02.06.2017  

to   

       01.07.2017 

Last Date of 

Submission 

01.07.2017  

Date of Opening 

03.07.2017  

(if Possible) 

 
              For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

              Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on  

                       SRM e-Tendering portal (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 

 

 

  

           Sd/- 
                                                                                                                     (R. N. Maske) 

                                                                                                                   Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                            EHV PC O&M Zone, Pune. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

